
Pizza

Shareables

Fast Food Restaurant

Burgers

Sandwiches

Wraps

Hot Dogs

Nachos

House

Cheese

Black Bean

Chicken

Chicken and bacon

Cheese chicken

Chicken

Beef

Veg

Meat feast

Veg

Hot sea

Spicy

Veg sandwich

French

Mozzarella sticks

Chicken wings

Pesto

Mexican

$15.00

$13.80

$14.00

$15.20

$12.20

$6.00

$13.60

$6.00

$7.00

$5.00

$17.50

$9.00

$17.00

$15.10

$5.50

$4.00

$12.50

$10.00

$5.50

$5.50

House-made crispy tortilla chips,

cheddar, fresh green onion,

jalapenos, black olives, fresh cut

salsa, sour cream, guacamole

9 am — 10 pm

Beef burger topped with tomato,

onion, lettuce, cheddar cheese, BBQ

sauce

Beef patty, cheddar cheese, grilled

onions, pickles, lettuce, ketchup,

mustard

Black bean patty, lettuce, onion,

tomato, pickle, cream cheese and

garlic sauce

Crispy chicken, cheddar cheese,

tomato, sweet onion, garlic sauce and

chipotle sauce

Melted brie cheese, walnuts, sweet

onions, fresh basil leaves

Chicken, cheddar cheese, blue

cheese, chanterelle mushrooms,

garlic sauce

Chicken, cheddar cheese, white and

red cabbage, tomato, lettuce, garlic

sauce

Beef, cheddar cheese, tomato,

lettuce, onion, BBQ sauce

Mozzarella, cream cheese, tomato

slices, lettuce, arugula, pine nuts,

white sauce

Ham, chicken, bacon, mozzarella,

white sauce

Tomato, mushrooms, sweet pepper,

onions, basil, mozzarella, red sauce

Shrimps, salmon, tomato, mozzarella,

white sauce

Beef ham, mushrooms, sweet onions,

habanero pepper, mozzarella, BBQ

sauce

Mozzarella, cream cheese, tomato

slices, arugula, pine nuts

Served with pesto sauce

With 4 different sauces on your

choice

With green beans and sweet onion

With corn chips and fresh chilies


