## **Fast Food Restaurant**

9 am — 10 pm

,	Shareables	
	Nachos House-made crispy tortilla chips, cheddar, fresh green onion, jalapenos, black olives, fresh cut salsa, sour cream, guacamole	\$15.00
	Mozzarella sticks Served with pesto sauce	\$12.50
	Chicken wings With 4 different sauces on your choice	\$10.00



	Z 2 2
Pizza	
Cheese chicken Chicken, cheddar cheese, blue cheese, chanterelle mushrooms, garlic sauce	\$13.60
Meat feast Ham, chicken, bacon, mozzarella, white sauce	\$17.50
Veg Tomato, mushrooms, sweet pepper, onions, basil, mozzarella, red sauce	\$9.00
Hot sea Shrimps, salmon, tomato, mozzarella, white sauce	\$17.00
Spicy Beef ham, mushrooms, sweet onions, habanero pepper, mozzarella, BBQ sauce	\$15.10

Hot Dogs	· ·
French	\$4.00
Pesto	\$5.50
With green beans and sweet onion	
Mexican	\$5.50
With corn chips and fresh chilies	

Burgers	
House Beef burger topped with tomato, onion, lettuce, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce	\$13.80
Cheese Beef patty, cheddar cheese, grilled onions, pickles, lettuce, ketchup, mustard	\$14.00
Black Bean Black bean patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, pickle, cream cheese and garlic sauce	\$15.20
Chicken Crispy chicken, cheddar cheese, tomato, sweet onion, garlic sauce and chipotle sauce	\$12.20
<u>/</u> 0	0000

